EPoulin
PE Stamp_NH
EPoulin
PE Stamp_NH
DRAINAGE ANALYSIS
SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL PLAN
Dollar General
Tax Map 132 Lot 39

Group
Subcatchment
Numbers
2.182 HSG A 200, 201, 202, 203, 204
0.000 HSG B
0.000 HSG C
0.000 HSG D
0.000 Other
2.182 TOTAL AREA
Type III 24-hr  2 YEAR Rainfall=3.08"23050-PROPOSED
  Printed  2/2/2024Prepared by {enter your company name here}
Page 4HydroCAD® 10.00-22  s/n 10589  © 2018 HydroCAD Software Solutions LLC
Time span=0.00-24.00 hrs, dt=0.05 hrs, 481 points
Runoff by SCS TR-20 method, UH=SCS, Weighted-CN
Reach routing by Dyn-Stor-Ind method  -  Pond routing by Dyn-Stor-Ind method
Runoff Area=21,280 sf   67.50% Impervious   Runoff Depth>1.25"Subcatchment 200: PR-WS-200
   Tc=7.0 min   CN=79   Runoff=0.67 cfs  0.051 af
Runoff Area=21,663 sf   61.18% Impervious   Runoff Depth>1.01"Subcatchment 201: PR-WS-201
   Tc=7.0 min   CN=75   Runoff=0.54 cfs  0.042 af
Runoff Area=31,076 sf   0.00% Impervious   Runoff Depth=0.00"Subcatchment 202: PR-WS-202
   Tc=7.0 min   CN=39   Runoff=0.00 cfs  0.000 af
Runoff Area=10,516 sf   0.00% Impervious   Runoff Depth=0.00"Subcatchment 203: PR-WS-203
   Tc=7.0 min   CN=39   Runoff=0.00 cfs  0.000 af
Runoff Area=10,502 sf   100.00% Impervious   Runoff Depth>2.85"Subcatchment 204: PR-WS-204
   Tc=7.0 min   CN=98   Runoff=0.69 cfs  0.057 af
Avg. Flow Depth=0.00'   Max Vel=0.00 fps   Inflow=0.00 cfs  0.000 afReach R2: FLOW THROUGH R2
n=0.022   L=124.0'   S=0.1532 '/'   Capacity=200.21 cfs   Outflow=0.00 cfs  0.000 af
Avg. Flow Depth=0.00'   Max Vel=0.00 fps   Inflow=0.00 cfs  0.000 afReach R3: FLOW THROUGH R3